

Advance. List.  
Serial no. 12

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
AT SRINAGAR**

CPOWP No. 51/2016 c/w  
OWP No. 512/2006

Wazira Begum

...Petitioner(s).

Through: None

Vs.

Mushtaq Ahmad Baqal and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

**Coram:**

**Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge.**

**ORDER**

Await appearance.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 06.11.2019

**(Sanjeev Kumar)  
Judge**

**Srinagar**  
27.09.2019  
*Imtiyaz*