

Serial No. 15
Advance List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

CPOWP No. 51/2016

Wazira Begum.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: - Mr Mohammad Rafiq, Advocate.

v/s

Mr Mushtaq Ahmad Baqal & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

*Through: - Mr Q.R. Shamas, Advocate.
Mr G.J. Bala, Advocate.*

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge.

ORDER

06.11.2019

Copy of amended writ petition be provided to learned counsel for the respondents during the course of the week.

List again on 28.12.2019.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge**

Srinagar:

November 6th, 2019.

"Hamid"