

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

CPOWP No. 51/2016
c/w OWP No. 512/2016

Wazira Begum.

.....*Petitioner(s)*

Through: None.

vs

Mushtaq Ahmad Baqal & Ors.

.....*Respondent(s)*

Through: Mr G.A. Lone, Advocate with
Mr S.N. Ratanpuri, Advocate for R-2 and 4.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge.

ORDER

25.02.2021

Statement of facts/compliance report be filed by or before next date of
hearing.

List on 19th of April, 2021.

(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge

SRINAGAR:

25.02.2021

"Hamid"