

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPOWP no. 51/2016 in
[OWP no. 512/2006] c/w
OWP no. 512/2006

Wazira Begum

.....Petitioner(s)

V/s

Through: Mr. G. R. Tantray, Advocate

Mushtaq Ahmad Baqal and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
15.12.2021

OWP no. 512/2006

Response stands filed by the contesting respondent no. 4.

Mr. Tantray shall get the copy of the response filed by respondent no. 4 from the Registry.

CPOWP no. 51/2016

Respondents to file statement of facts by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 21.04.2022.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

15.12.2021

“Imtiyaz”