

S. No.03
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPOWP No. 51/2016 in
OWP No. 512/2016

Wazira Begum

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Shuja ul Haq, Advocate

Vs.

Mushtaq Ahmad Baqal and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. G. A. Lone, Advocate for R.4
Mr. G. J. Bala, Advocate for 3 & 5

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

21.04.2022

Statement of facts by or before next date of hearing.

OWP No. 512/2016.

According to learned counsel for the petitioner, respondent No.2 has died and necessary steps in this regard are required to be taken.

Let the needful be done by or before next date of hearing.

List on 28.06.2022.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

21.04.2022

Aadil