

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPOWP No. 51/2016 C/W
OWP No. 512/2006

Wazira Begum.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Shuja-ul-Haq, Advocate.

Vs

JK Spl. Tribunal.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. G. J. Bala, Advocate.

Mr. Mujeeb Andrabi, Advocate. (R-4)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
28.06.2022

In terms of order dated 21.04.2022, learned counsel for the petitioner was directed to take necessary steps on account of the death of respondent No.

2. However, steps have not been taken. Be taken within a week time.

List on 15th July, 2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

28.06.2022.

Ab. Rashid