

S. No. 26
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPOWP No. 51/2016

Wazira Begum

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Muhtaq Ahmad Baqal and Others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mujeeb Andrabi, Advocate vice
Mr. G. A. Lone, Advocate for R 2 and 4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

21.10.2022

None for respondents 1 and 3.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 22.11.2022.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

21.10.2022

Ishaq