

S. No. 14
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPOWP No. 51/2016

In OWP No. 512/2006

Wazira Begum

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Shuja-ul-Haq, Adv.

V/s

Mushtaq Ahmad Baqal and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. G A Lone, Adv.
Mr. G J Bala, Adv.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajnesh Oswal, Judge.

ORDER

18.09.2023

1. Statutory period is not over.
2. List on 22.11.2023.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

SRINAGAR

18.09.2023

"Aasif"