

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPOWP 51/2016
c/w OWP 512/2006

Wazira Begum. ... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Shuja Ul Haq, Adovcate.

Vs.

Mushtaq Ahmad Baqal & Others. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. G. J. Bala, Advocate.
Mr. Mujeeb Andrabi, Advocate vice
Mr. G.A. Lone, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
20.07.2024

CPOWP 51/2016:

Order passed by this Court dated 22nd May, 2024 has not been complied with by the newly added respondents.

Mr. G.J. Bala, the learned counsel appearing on behalf of newly impleaded respondents seeks and is granted two weeks’ time to comply the aforesaid order, failing which, appropriate order shall follow.

List this matter on 23rd August, 2024.

OWP 512/2006:

Pleadings be completed, if not already filed.

List as above.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
20.07.2024
“HAMID”