

Sr. No. 9
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPOWP 51/2016
c/w OWP 512/2006

WAZIRA BEGUM ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Shuja-ul-haq, Advocate

Vs.

MUSHTAQ AHMAD BAQAL AND OTHERS ...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Maleeha Zainab, Advocate, vice
Mr. G.J. Balla, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
05.10.2024

CPOWP No. 51/2016

The statement of facts has been filed.
List on 06.11.2024.

OWP No. 512/2006

The pleadings are complete.
List for consideration on 06.11.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
05.10.2024
Junaid