

S. No. 08

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPOWP 51/2016 in[OWP 512/2006]

c/w

OWP 512/2006 IA(1/2016[01/2016]) IA(2/2006[902/2006])

WAZIRA BEGUM

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

MUSHTAQ AHMAD BAQAL AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mujeeb Andrabi, Advocate

CORAM:HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER

06.11.2024

None for the petitioner. Await.

List on 20.12.2024.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

06.11.2024

AAMIR