

Serial No. 13
Regular Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CPOWP 51/2016 in [OWP 512/2006] c/w
OWP 512/2006

WAZIRA BEGUM

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:
Ms. Tabinda Yousuf, Adv.

Versus

MUSHTAQ AHMAD BAQAL AND OTHERS.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:
Mr. G. A. Lone, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
17.11.2025

1. Adjourned, at request of learned counsel for the petitioner.
2. List this matter on 26th November, 2025.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

Srinagar
17.11.2025
Sakeena-PS