

Serial No. 2
Reg. List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT
SRINAGAR

CPOWP 51/2016 in[OWP 512/2006 c/w
OWP 512/2006

WAZIRA BEGUM

..... Applicant/Petitioner(s)

Through: -
*Mr. Shuja-ul-Haq, Advocate with
Ms. Tabinda Yousf, Advocate.*

V/s

MUSHTAQ AHMAD BAQAL AND OTHERS.

..... Respondent(s)

Through:-
Mr. G. A. Lone, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

(ORDER)
26.11.2025.

Pleadings are complete.

List for final consideration on 24th December, 2025.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

SRINAGAR
26.11.2025.
“Abdul Rashid”