

S.No. 2
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPOWP 51/2016 in[OWP 512/2006] c/w
OWP 512/2006

WAZIRA BEGUM(SENIOR CITIZEN) ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Shuja Ul Haq, Advocate

Vs.

MUSHTAQ AHMAD BAQAL AND ...Respondent(s)
OTHERS

Through: Mr. G.A. Lone, Advocate

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

20-12-2025

List along with main petition on 18th February, 2026.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

20-12-2025

Mubashir