

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CPOWP 51/2016 in [OWP 512/2006]

C/W

OWP 512/2006

WAZIRA BEGUM

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Tabinda Yousuf, Advocate

Vs.

**MUSHTAQ AHMAD BAQAL AND
OTHERS**

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE.

ORDER

30.07.2026

1. Due to paucity of time, the case could not be considered.
2. Adjourned.
3. List on 10.09.2026.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

30.07.2026

"Adil Ismail"